
LIST OF FULLTIME FACULTIES WORKING IN KANACHUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, MANGALORE 

MONTH AND YEAR OF SUBMISSION OF DETAILS : 05.03.2026        

Sl. 
No. 

Faculty Name AEBAS 
Attend. ID 

Medical 
Registration No Professional 

Qualification(s) 

Department Designation Nature of 
Employment 
(Permanent / 
Contractual) 

Total Teaching 
Exp. (in year)  

1.  Dr. Roshan S 27861056 
 

73169 MD Anatomy  Professor & HOD Permanent 13 Years 

2.  Dr. Chembarpu Shivarama 32055544 

 

39025 MD Anatomy Professor Permanent 11 Years 

3.  Dr. Gautham Kamble 18200320 

 

75970 MD Anatomy Professor Permanent 12 Years 

4.  Dr. Sanjaykumar B Revankar 38453808 
 

52469 MD Anatomy Professor Permanent 11 Years 

5.  Dr. Navajyothi Dalayi 57416637 

 

54796 MD Anatomy Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 

6.  Dr. Khushboo Sinha 10751698  MD Anatomy Senior Resident Permanent 1 Month 

7.  Dr. Deepa Verma 38657493 45763 MS Anatomy Senior Resident Permanent 1 Month 

8.  Dr. Sanjid Ali K 59343038 

 

131789 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

9.  Dr. Irfan K.T 41956644 
 

132964 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

10.  Dr. Shahzada Yusuf Siraj 49635051 
 

146490 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

11.  Dr. Ashwin Seemam 13306218 

 

131624 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

12.  Dr. Manish Antony Ferrao 36352291 
 

125965 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

13.  Dr. Mohammed Nadeer 42905191 
 

140007 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

14.  Dr. Ashna Mathews 28224782 

 

160123 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

15.  Dr. Nusilina M 66559912 
 

77473 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

16.  Dr.Shahisthashehzadhi Karipody 37235225 
 

148469 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

17.  Dr. Khathija Rumaina Hussain 37082720 168440 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 1 Month 

18.  Dr. Chetana Y K 15478847 

 

N.A. M.Sc. Anatomy Tutor Permanent 11 Years 



                                                                                                        

 

 

 

 

19.  Dr. Nishitha 90653226 
 

N.A. M.Sc. Anatomy Tutor Permanent 8 Years 

20.  Dr. Sathish Kumar N S 78907636 

 

65783 MD Physiology  Professor & HOD Permanent 15 Years 

21.  Dr. Devi Prasad S 43104263 

 

36397 MD Physiology Professor Permanent 15 Years 

22.  Dr. Vineeta K Ramdas Nayak 77955750 
 

85519 MD Physiology  Professor Permanent 10 Years 

23.  Dr. Kommupalem Amarnath 40367448 

 

59085 MD Physiology Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 

24.  Dr. Ferria Ronak 79753858 

 

143145 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

25.  Dr. Ahmed Khan 71076335 
 

157170 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 3 Years 

26.  Dr. Mohammed Fabin 36136077 

 

161315 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 2 Years 

27.  Dr. Reem Hunain 22603916 

 

142536 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

28.  Dr. Aparna Nassim 67189478 
 

122088 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

29.  Dr. Nithin A 60921331 

 

62477 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

30.  Dr. Kevin Vincent 77810039 

 

167965 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

31.  Dr. Payal Menon 27143419 
 

179087 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

32.  Dr. Mohammed Shad P A 05229191 

 

64890 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 8 Months 

33.  Dr. Mohammed Asad Moidu 39756485 

 

181955 

 

MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 8 Months 

34.  Dr. Avvammath Yasmeen 67991381 186597 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 4 Months 

35.  Dr. Abhishek Rajan 29035107 186154 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 2 Months 



 

 

36.  Dr. Ashifa J 91029283 

 

132714 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

37.  Dr. Hydros Aleef Thangal 16503238 102726 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 17 days 

38.  Dr. Nivya Vincent 83803048 MP-46352 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 8 Days 

39.  Dr. Alwin George 10346487 MP-46353 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 8 Days 

40.  Dr. Mamatha Samalad 78135291 

 

73653 MD Biochemistry Professor & HOD Permanent 11 Years 

41.  Dr. K Parinita 03237850 

 

64486 MD Biochemistry Professor Permanent 15 Years 

42.  Dr. Arshiya Jabeen 16816367 
 

APMC/FMR/85
697 

MD Biochemistry Assistant Professor Permanent 11 Months 

43.  Dr. Meraj Sultana 85877279 

 

73864 MD Biochemistry Assistant Professor Permanent 4  Years 

44.  Dr. Afreen Anwar 00521237 

 

65041 MD Biochemistry Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Years 

45.  Dr. Samreen Afzal Fatima 48305393 
 

APMC/FMR/85
209 

MD Biochemistry Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Months 

46.  Dr. Syeda Salma Afreen 48305393   Biochemistry Senior Resident Permanent 1 Day 

47.  Dr. Abu Sabah Abubakr 17687223 

 

73401 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

48.  Dr. Sherrin Mathachan Michael 17899135 
 

51381 MBBS  Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

49.  Dr. Sharon Iype 23417939 

 

168265 

 

MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

50.  Dr. Nabeel K V 81176991 

 

125752 

 

MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

51.  Dr. Vishnu Premraj 53089927 
 

156678 
 

MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 1 year 

52.  Dr. Abdul Shamnad   76813994 

 

98986 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 7 months 

53.  Dr. Mohammed Unais 49469886 175099 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 3 Month 

54.  Dr. Abhishek Rajan 49812198 194340 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 1 Month 

55.  Mrs. Brunda A 76353724 
 

NA M.Sc. Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 7 Years 



56.  Mr. Shamsudheen P 82704928 

 

NA M.Sc. Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

57.  Ms. Swathi K 99917451 
 

NA M.Sc. Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 11 Months 

58.  MS. Niveditha K S 69397134 

 

NA M.Sc. Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 2 Days 

59.  Dr. Shahul Hameed 57404366 

 

79948 MD Community Medicine Professor & HOD Permanent 12 Years 

60.  Dr. Shrivathsa D N 06939747 
 

83240 MD Community Medicine Professor Permanent 10 Years 

61.  Dr. Rudra Prasanna Das 40312234 

 

114843 

 

MD Community Medicine Associate Professor  Permanent 6 Years 

62.  Dr. Vanitha S S 16553242 97259 MD Community Medicine Associate Professor  Permanent 5 Years 

63.  Dr. Shwetha P 05043013 
 

120105 MD Community Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 

64.  Dr. Sangeetha S 22937961 

 

111679 MD Community Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 

65.  Dr. Sharon Samson Sonawane 84702629 
 

2014/03/0678 MD Community Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Years 

66.  Dr. Dharun Prasad R 07256027 
 

130714 
 

MD Community Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 

67.  Dr. Abeera Azeez 81405330 

 

KRL201600014

63KTK 

MD Community Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Months 

68.  Dr. Paidipamula Sujitha 34666710 
 

APMC/FMR/78
020 

MD Community Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Months 

69.  Dr. Navuluri Kranthi Kumar Reddy 58415377 

 

APMC/FMR/95

949 

MD Community Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Months 

70.  Mrs. Preeval Shreya Crasta 02243180 

 

NA M.Sc. Community Medicine Statistician Permanent 5 Years 

71.  Dr. Fathma Thottathil Abdul Kalam 83845035 
 

105782 
 

MD Community Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 11 Months 

72.  Dr. Farzana Ummer B K 23294667 
 

125227 
 

MD Community Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 10 Months 

73.  Dr. Safeena A B 90773066 114558 MD Community Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 2 Months 

74.  Dr. Saniya Rafeeq 24342068 126870 MD Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 3 Years 

75.  Dr. Muzammil M A 34978735 
 

145490 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

76.  Dr. Mohammed Bilal 73977095 

 

119036 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

77.  Dr. Farzana Khan 69712395 
 

137641 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 4 Years 



78.  Dr. Sharone Shaju 72623042 

 

79770 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

79.  Dr. Blesson Babu 38922218 
 

171189 
 

MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

80.  Dr. Ahamed Fayaz Ebrahim 99532508 

 

175317 

 

MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

81.  Dr. Shahma Sidheek 26475329 189909 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 3 Month 

82.  Dr. Adwaith Harikumar M P 11650253 
 

161317 MBBS Community Medicine Medical Officer Permanent 2 Year 

83.  Dr. Sanju M S 44333712 

 

167648 MBBS Community Medicine Medical Officer Permanent 1 Year 

84.  Dr. Fadil Mohamed 55123381 187075 MBBS Community Medicine Medical Officer ermanent 17 Days 

85.  Dr. Halimath Mahzia 07824461 

 

175268 MBBS Community Medicine Lady Medical 

Officer 

Permanent 11 Months 

86.  Dr. Hidha Ayisha 39621453  MBBS Community Medicine Lady Medical 
Officer 

Permanent 23 Days 

87.  
Dr. Manohar Ganapathi Revankar 45149948 51159 MD Pharmacology Professor & HOD Permanent 9 Years  

88.  Dr. Iftekhar Ahmed Nazeer 75487201 27508 MD Pharmacology Professor Permanent 18 Years 

89.  
Dr. Shyamjith Manikkoth 81389584 NA 

M.Sc., 
Ph.D. 

Pharmacology Professor Permanent 17 Years 

90.  
Dr. Vallish B N 34679933 79492 MD Pharmacology Associate Professor Permanent 7 Years 

91.  
Dr. Prajna V Raj 91332114 82588 MD Pharmacology 

Associate Professor 
Permanent 7 Years 

92.  
Dr. Sha Naseeruddin Makandar 28818559 88115 MD Pharmacology 

Associate Professor 
Permanent 4 Years 

93.  
Dr. Supriya K Hirebail 23751884 73938 MD Pharmacology 

Assistant Professor 
Permanent 2 Years 

94.  Dr. Nitin Tarachand Maksane 71680878 2007/12/4133 MD Pharmacology Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year  

95.  
Dr. Sukesh Bhat 57955001 NA 

M.Sc., 

Ph.D. 
Pharmacology 

Assistant Professor 
Permanent 2 Years 

96.  
Dr. Karri Ramesh Kumar 6106011 

APMC/FMR/87

660 
MD Pharmacology 

Assistant Professor 
Permanent 2 Months 

97.  Dr. Darshan C L 15634539 96119 MD Pharmacology Senior Resident Permanent 3 Years 

98.  Dr. Preethi Meena Kumari T 44272720 86293 MD Pharmacology Senior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

99.  Dr. Harikrishnan V 56618199 145668 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 2 Year 

100.  Dr. Sonam Sultana 761243 134700 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 4 Years 



101.  Dr. Rinku Lakra 34012977 133157 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

102.  Dr. Havva Ilfath U 17945741 153771 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 2 Year 

103.  Dr. Zainul Abideen K M 39095532 162431 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

104.  Dr. Adarsh C V 76778870 163171 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

105.  Dr. Giridhar M N 40109379 181752 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

106.  Dr. Divya S Shetty 75208096 156677 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 8 Months 

107.  Dr. Muhammad Safwan 94786620 175105 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 4 Months 

108.  Dr. Mubasshir Althaf Shabab 51690646 109044 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 2 Months 

109.  Dr. Ahal D Ambatt 28297327 176704 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 2 Months 

110.  Dr. Yashvanth Kumar Rai K 97545805 66930 MD Microbiology Professor & HOD Permanent 17 years 

111.  Dr. Shreevidya K 59990735 73735 MD Microbiology Professor Permanent 13 Years 

112.  Dr. Zevita Venisha Furtado 33025166  84897 MD Microbiology Associate Professor Permanent 12 Years 

113.  Dr. Kanchan Mahale 42785421 68713 MD Microbiology Associate Professor Permanent 9 Years 

114.  Dr. Bhaskar U A 631791 64017 MD Microbiology Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Years 

115.  Dr. Misbah Najam 93184101 82734 MD Microbiology Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Years 

116.  Dr. Myla Mary Sumani 22213521 APMC/FMR/97
563 

MD Microbiology Assistant Professor Permanent 2 months 

117.  Dr. Pichhuguntla Prasanna Vijaya 

Kumari 

46999354 65061 MD Microbiology Senior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

118.  Dr. Nidhi Bansal 14360874 29387 MD Microbiology Senior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

119.  Dr. Mohammad Rafeeq 59676841 137638 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

120.  Dr. Muzammil  53306137 130393 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

121.  Dr. Muhammed Shifar K K 95425929 133327 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

122.  Dr. Nadia Amanullah 40785922 145457 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

123.  Dr. Rinshad P A 25308211 169913 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

124.  Dr. Renji Justine 69455389 84080 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 7 months 

125.  Dr. Akshay Anil Kumar 22673158 93057 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 7 months 

126.  Dr. Antony Thomas 84670299 70872 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 2 months 

127.  Dr. Horriyah Mariyam 81448760 80624 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 3 Years 



128.  Dr. Mohammed Salman Sahir 24119362 188410 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 2 Months 

129.  Dr. Algan Augustin Babu 43785447 193976 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 1 Month 

130.  Ms. Shreya Kumari 44061359 NA MSc. Med.  Microbiology Tutor Permanent 2 Months 

131.  Dr. Suchithra A Shetty 35383981 78000 MD Pathology Professor & Head Permanent 13 Years 

132.  Dr. Farhana Zakaria 89067125 77926 MD Pathology Professor Permanent 12 Years 

133.  Dr. Niranjan Padmanabh  Khadilkar 70039633 20654 MD Pathology Professor Permanent 12 Years 

134.  Dr. Mridula Kamath 97015923 94812 MD Pathology Associate Professor Permanent 8 Years 

135.  Dr. Taqiya Nuzhath 23966996 100064 MD Pathology Associate Professor Permanent 7 Years 

136.  Dr. Mohammed Saud Hayath Shaikh 

Shahi 

48567710 2011/03/0554 MD Pathology Associate Professor Permanent 1 Month 

137.  Dr. Saba Afreen R 14199548 112775 MD Pathology Assistant Professor Permanent       1Year 

138.  Dr. Rasheeda 20323735 137284 MD Pathology Assistant Professor Permanent 11 Months 

139.  Dr. Ayesha 89712347 104455 MD Pathology Assistant Professor Permanent 10 Months 

140.  Dr. Khadeeja T 56840895 APMC/FMR/1292

04 

MD Pathology Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Months 

141.  Dr. Neethu V 88881850 40476 MD Pathology Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Months 

142.  Dr. Sabiha Tasneem 58492698 130165 MD Pathology Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Month 

143.  Dr. Karishma Krishnan 26146515 124791 MD Pathology Senior Resident Permanent  9 Months 

144.  Dr. Anusree C A 46027285 129244 MD Pathology Senior Resident Permanent 9 Months 

145.  Dr. Archana P P 38207730 127356 MD Pathology Senior Resident Permanent 8 Months 

146.  Dr. Sreeshna N 44676632 62884 MD Pathology Senior Resident Permanent 3 Months 

147.  Dr. Salman Ahmad Ansari 46004047 112654 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 7 Years 

148.  Dr. Nabisath Shamna Minaz 50140213 0087949 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 10 Years 

149.  Dr. Safeer Parayi 27833542 126805 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

150.  Dr. Yumna Qusravi 30252772 112727 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

151.  Dr. Adil Abdul Salam 44107732 124868 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

152.  Dr. Kavitha Singh 92061265 MP-21580 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 2 Years 

153.  Dr. Tisa Robinson 70748507 80847 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 2 Year 

154.  Dr. Ambiga S 81399460 127455 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 11 Months 



155.  Dr. Archana B 04106591 136384 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 11 Months 

156.  Dr. Deepu Tom 35287776 DMC/R/28759 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

157.  Dr. Shah Navaz Manipady 37668005 46680 MD Forensic Med. Professor & Dean Permanent 22 Years 

158.  Dr. Haneil Larson Dsouza 65174271 73166 MD Forensic Med. Professor & HOD Permanent 13 Years 

159.  Dr. Fouzia 7835692 70072 MD Forensic Med. Associate Professor Permanent 8 Years 

160.  Dr. Suhel Shetty 91122955 131546 MBBS Forensic Med. Tutor Permanent 11 Months 

161.  Dr. Fathima Ranna 18089169 137612 MBBS Forensic Med. Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

162.  Dr. Ashiq Ahammed 65434413 138535 MBBS Forensic Med. Tutor Permanent 4 Years 

163.  Dr. Ayshath Akhifa Boss M 40546328 163047 MBBS Forensic Med. Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

164.  Dr. Muhammad Musthak Rahman K M 57071090 152569 MBBS Forensic Med. Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

165.  Dr. Firoz Babu K K  20211399 141072 MBBS Forensic Med. Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

166.  Dr. Abhinand Ajith 45704126 163721 MBBS Forensic Med. Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

167.  Dr. Akshay C 20093221 159937 MBBS Forensic Med. Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

168.  Dr. Krishna Priya M.K 84952883 176964 MBBS Forensic Med. Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

169.  Dr. Kadeejath Shanifa Farveen 23970556 176965 MBBS Forensic Med. Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

170.  Dr. Sayed Moinuddin Hussaini Hafiz 23979042 181681 

 

MBBS Forensic Med. Tutor Permanent 1 Year 

171.  Dr. Bazila K.P 47463309 186656 MBBS Forensic Med. Tutor Permanent 6 Months 

172.  Dr. Halima Afreena 80093860 175103 MBBS Forensic Med. Tutor Permanent 5 Months 

173.  Dr. Rai Badur Devadas 51535790 26489 MD Gen. Medicine Professor & HOD Permanent 26 Years 

174.  Dr. Krishnarajarao Prashanth Kumar 76304403 35577 MD Gen. Medicine Professor Permanent 22 Years 

175.  Dr. Narasimha Hegde 91660481 21657 MD Gen. Medicine Professor Permanent 33 Years 

176.  Dr. Praveena Kumara 13814870 51569 MD Gen. Medicine Professor Permanent 14 Years 

177.  Dr. Pradeep Vasanth Vernekar 39842573 26548 MD Gen. Medicine Professor Permanent 16 Years 

178.  Dr. Pradeep Kumar Shenoy C 68977060 54009 MD Gen. Medicine Professor Permanent 15 Years 

179.  Dr. Mohammed Ismail Hejamady 6277909 24255 MD Gen. Medicine Professor Permanent 35 Years 

180.  Dr. M Venkatraya Prabhu 69933048 21048 MD Gen. Medicine Professor Permanent 38 Years 

181.  Dr. Sayyid Mohammed Khilar C 46370955 34450 MD Gen. Medicine Professor Permanent 19 Years 



182.  Dr. G Vikas Naik 99521934 95191 MD Gen. Medicine 
Associate Professor 

Permanent 8 Years 

183.  Dr. Najeeb Behzad Mohammed 69894305 93253 MD DM Gen. Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Years 

184.  Dr. Mohammed Shareef V 95877924 46759 MD Gen. Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 

185.  Dr. Narasimha Shastry G 45902073 94273 MD Gen. Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years  

186.  Dr. Ajmal K T 82498925 49650 (TCMC) DNB Gen. Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 

187.  Dr. Mohammed Shin 57442095 
KRL201500008

25KTK 
MD Gen. Medicine 

Assistant Professor 
Permanent 2 Years 

188.  Dr. Rakshitha C R  59972879 130823 DNB Gen. Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 10 Months 

189.  Dr. Preethika 69404264 108203 MD Gen. Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 

190.  Dr. Shirish N D 80347695 114980 MD Gen. Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 

191.  Dr. Shridhar M Gidaganti 85937649 120261 MD Gen. Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 5 Months 

192.  Dr. Preetham K 66193238 119646 MD Gen. Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Months 

193.  
Dr. Mallanagouda Dyamanagoudra 14515170 122978 MD Gen. Medicine 

Assistant Professor 
Permanent 5 Months 

194.  Dr. Jazeela Ashraf 22568428 65512 DNB Gen. Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

195.  Dr. Bhavana Bhagvath K 84944696 128705 MD Gen. Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

196.  Dr. Ramesh M 57874175 129488 MD Gen. Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

197.  Dr. K Kavan Sharma 50314296 129243 MD Gen. Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 8 Months 

198.  Dr. Sharath U 61233421 133674 MD Gen. Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 5 Months 

199.  Dr. Shanawaz O U 47987871 48016 MD Gen. Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 4 Years 

200.  Dr. Komal Vannali Krishna 51926458 142742 MD Gen. Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 3 Month 

201.  Dr. Rithika U Shetty 79788078 
KRL 2021 

0001352 KTK 
MD Gen. Medicine 

Senior Resident 
Permanent 4 Months 

202.  Dr. Neha Joy 25289165 145374 MD Gen. Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 13 Days 

203.  Dr. Kripa Puthila 89816851 143951 MD Gen. Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 24 Days 

204.  Dr. Mittal Srishti 48860765 157824 MD Gen. Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 1 Month 

205.  Dr. ParthaSarathi Samal 29890388 143022 MD Gen. Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 1 Month 

206.  Dr. Rohan Sharan Monis 37656736 66272 MBBS Gen. Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 12 Years 



 

 

 

207.  Dr. Meesala Veera Venkata Siva Sai 
Karthik 

31225423 157334 MBBS Gen. Medicine 
 

Junior Resident Permanent 3 Months 

208.  Dr. Fakrudden Ahmed Sharook K S 49081220 145318 MBBS Gen. Medicine 
Junior Resident 

Permanent 1 Month 

209.  Dr.  Sreeram Sevitha 97293639 195102 MBBS Gen. Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 1 Month 

210.  Dr. Shreekanth G Hegde 89803357 79441 MBBS Gen. Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 8 Years  

211.  Dr. Yash Rajesh Kudalkar 60837533 2023/10/7791 MBBS Gen. Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 10 Months 

212.  Dr. Rahul S Bakale 41034211 154486 MBBS Gen. Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

213.  Dr. Unushah Hasib 74499619 162792 MBBS Gen. Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

214.  Dr. Vinayaka B 37673613 158952 MBBS Gen. Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

215.  Dr. Afsal Mohammed Hussain 78804817 145857 MBBS Gen. Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

216.  Dr. Abhimanyu Harikrishnan 34780742 125522 MBBS Gen. Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

217.  Dr. Vinayak Kambaraganavi 83796023 164282 MBBS Gen. Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

218.  Dr. Nousheen R A R 30607087 145984 MBBS Gen. Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

219.  Dr. Shubham Saini 86963861 150853 MBBS Gen. Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

220.  Dr. Raghavendra D 96554167 137904 MBBS Gen. Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

221.  Dr. Ranjith Kumar S 26385964 143756 MBBS Gen. Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 11 Months 

222.  Dr. Jayantha Kumar Kedenji 98386511 54350 DNB 

(Psychiatry) 

Psychiatry Professor & HOD Permanent 12 Years 

223.  Dr. Sudharani P Naik 46033320 99627 MD Psychiatry Associate Professor Permanent 7 Years 

224.  Dr. Balasubrahmanya K R 96549498 81694 DNB, DPM Psychiatry Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 

225.  Dr. Rojina Anna Ray 69523573 KRL 2018 
0001122 KTK 

MD Psychiatry Assistant Professor Permanent 8 Months 

226.  Dr. P.M.A Nishad 91875514 100185 MD Psychiatry Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Year 

227.  Dr. Aishwarya V Rao 7456712 126435 MD Psychiatry Senior Resident Permanent 11 Months 

228.  Dr. Ayesha Zahiya 24433355 110391 MD Psychiatry Senior Resident Permanent 2 Months 

229.  Dr. Jayachandra B 5827467 124638 MBBS Psychiatry Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

230.  Dr. Syed Mohammed Abuzer 6341397 154194 MBBS Psychiatry Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 



 

231.  Dr. Roopa 99973744 132793 MBBS Psychiatry Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

232.  Dr. Harshitha Prashanth 27981290 162559 MBBS Psychiatry Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

233.  Dr. Nadeera V P 78630931 113994 MBBS Psychiatry Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

234.  Dr. Nishida 2987723 165158 MBBS Psychiatry Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

235.  Mrs. Esha Gowri 74290809 NA M.Sc. Psychiatry Clinical Psychologist Permanent 2 Years 

236.  Dr. Vijaya Kumar 63943185 90880 MD Respiratory Med. Professor & HOD Permanent 7 Years 

237.  Dr. Irfan 85083397 76719 MD Respiratory Med. Professor Permanent 13 Years 

238.  Dr. Dude Naresh 41735201 64203 DNB Respiratory Med. Professor Permanent 8 Years 

239.  Dr. Rajkumar Manchikalapudi 10799077 APMC/FMR/1077
76 

MD Respiratory Med. Associate Professor Permanent 5 Years 

240.  Dr. Philips Antony 45669661 2021/18/8523 MD Respiratory Med. Associate Professor Permanent 6 Years 

241.  Dr. Muhammed Faseed Chirammal 

House 

68630131 107802 MD Respiratory Med. Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 

242.  Dr. Megha S N 75882406 105767 MD Respiratory Med. Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Years 

243.  Dr. Abdulla  K K 15935258 125610 MD Respiratory Med. Senior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

244.  Dr. Rhea Serah Suares 68676106 135960 MD Respiratory Med. Senior Resident Permanent 9 Months 

245.  Dr. Althafu Rahiman Ali 13360545 124565 MBBS Respiratory Med. Junior Resident Permanent 20 Days 

246.  Dr. Kolan Rishitha Reddy 53483701 165805 MBBS Respiratory Med. Junior Resident Permanent 3 Years 

247.  Dr. Syeda Saadath Arsheen 2601003 156033 MBBS Respiratory Med. Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

248.  Dr. Mallikarjun Vittal Pujeri 68062423 153629 MBBS Respiratory Med. Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

249.  Dr. H Naveen 1761831 160531 MBBS Respiratory Med. Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

250.  Dr. Vishnu S Raj 45498686 61217 MBBS Respiratory Med. Junior Resident Permanent 10 Months 

251.  Dr. Shrutakirthi Damodar  Shenoi 13510290 22066 DVD, MD Dermatology Professor & HOD Permanent 37 Years 

252.  Dr. Narendra J Shetty 82003251 39256 MD Dermatology Professor Permanent 27 Years 

253.  Dr. Nagendra Manthale 45326436 64130 MD Dermatology Professor Permanent 16 Years 

254.  Dr. Mudavath Srinivas Rao 66629009 52602 MD Dermatology Associate Professor Permanent 4 Years 

255.  Dr. Myfanwy Joanne D Souza 55860590 106555 MD Dermatology Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Years 

256.  Dr. Madadi Pragnya 98225035 178833 MD Dermatology Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 



257.  Dr. Kotla Harshitha Reddy 84226293 116904 MD Dermatology Senior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

258.  Dr. Akshatha Sharma P 46241074 137133 MD Dermatology Senior Resident Permanent 10 Months 

259.  Dr. Inchara A S 06301050 123278 MD Dermatology Senior Resident Permanent 10 Months 

260.  Dr. Kathijathul Shirin 23606567 146663 MBBS Dermatology Junior Resident Permanent 3 Years 

261.  Dr. Shravya J Shetty 38840667 146685 MBBS Dermatology Junior Resident Permanent 3 Years 

262.  Dr. Jonna Bhavana 35712838 146590 MBBS Dermatology Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

263.  Dr. Channe Gowda H 19677139 131975 MBBS Dermatology Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

264.  Dr. Rakshanda Nadagouda 09119988 145233 MBBS Dermatology Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

265.  Dr. Faizan Ali Khan 15744017 153663 MBBS Dermatology Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

266.  Dr. Ashwini M 54367770 151003 MBBS Dermatology Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

267.  Dr. Chinmayi Puthran 63589362 147042 MBBS Dermatology Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

268.  Dr. Abhinand Soman 05225170 87630 MBBS Dermatology Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

269.  Dr. Siddharth Nagpal 04327148 DMC/R/33849 MBBS Dermatology Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

270.  Dr. Oniell Manuel Fernandes 64639948 56654 MD Paediatrics Professor & HOD Permanent 10 Years 

271.  Dr. Ananth Pai Punjal 74144090 48884 DCH, DNB Paediatrics Professor Permanent 13 Years 

272.  Dr. Saifuddeen Abdulla Alicheri 09557531 

 

33015 MD, DNB, DCH, 
MRCPCH 

Paediatrics  Professor Permanent 13 Years 

273.  Dr. Sheik Kilpady Zaheer Ahamed 21996712 58245 DCH, DNB Paediatrics Associate Professor Permanent 9 Years 

274.  Dr. Ahammad Rasheed 90237627 112393 MD Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 5 Years 

275.  Dr. Chetan S Tandel 94789137 113927 MD Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Years 

276.  Dr. Najya Nasrin Banu K Z 34894178 112732 MD Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 

277.  Dr. Gautham Pai P 55820678 84961 MD Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Years 

278.  Dr. A M Noorulla  48685708 77653 DCH Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Months 

279.  Dr. Ramitha L 83130334 113870 MD Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Months 

280.  Dr. Varsha 87133869 65985 DCH Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Months 

281.  Dr. Anveez M A 77121000 125568 MD Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 2 Months 

282.  Dr. Shashidhar Hegde 45958795 99298 DNB Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 2 Months 

283.  Dr. Prithvi 63406731 133713 MD Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 9 Months 

284.  Dr. Nomaan Abdul Shukur 80817652 130752 MD Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 10 Months 



285.  Dr. Dylan D Souza 71958018 126439 MD Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 7 Months 

286.  Dr. Halima Simin 45060673 137254 MD Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 5 Months 

287.  Dr. Arjuman Sadaf A 29299867 143696 MD Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 2 Months 

288.  Dr. Sania Iram 86546280 

 

142948 MD Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 10 Days 

289.  Dr. Sujan Patel C V 97470035 132534 MBBS Paediatrics Junior Resident Permanent 3 Years 

290.  Dr. Komal S 11917455 153294 MBBS Paediatrics Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

291.  Dr. Mohammed Mubbashir 
Rozewale Mujawar 

78581470 
 

142524 MBBS Paediatrics Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

292.  Dr. Lalapeta Jeevan Sai 12006179 APMC/FMR/1127

48 
MBBS Paediatrics Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

293.  Dr. Huda Rafiq Karajgi 96418702 163339 MBBS Paediatrics Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

294.  Dr. Aysha Roushida Sahama M 10767123 150405 MBBS Paediatrics Junior Resident Permanent 9 Months 

295.  Dr. Swapna Kollipara 94283466 APMC/FMR/1186
17 

MBBS Paediatrics Junior Resident Permanent 10 Months 

296.  Dr. Likhith Rai M  17524707 90394 MS General surgery Professor & HOD Permanent 9 Years 

297.  Dr. SathisChandra B K 5523042 47084 MS, M.Ch. General surgery Professor Permanent 18 Years 

298.  Dr. Abijit Shetty 78032249 67248 MS, DNB General surgery Professor Permanent 12 Years 

299.  Dr. Kiran Kumar 44929054 95886 MS General surgery Professor Permanent 8 Years 

300.  Dr. Rashmi Vidya D’Souza 56896415 86540 MS General surgery Professor Permanent 8 Years 

301.  Dr. Ravi Varma Kumar 90985391 102033 MS General surgery Associate Professor Permanent 5 Years 

302.  Dr. Faraz Zeeba 10451689 92955 MS General surgery Associate Professor Permanent 9 years 

303.  Dr. Ajay  A Guttedar 80456259 99264 MS General surgery Associate Professor Permanent 6 Years 

304.  Dr. Vijaymahantesh  Samalad 67038017 65602 MS, M.Ch. General surgery Associate Professor Permanent 7 Years 

305.  Dr. Vimal Ramachandran 92777063 80302 MS General surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Years 

306.  Dr. Chaitra Krishna Bhat 65858865 61485 DNB, M.Ch. General surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 8 Years 

307.  Dr. Kumar Krishna B 36046637 93997 MS. M.Ch. General surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 5 Years 

308.  Dr. Muhammad Shameem 
Seerakath 

9683114 47239 DNB General surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 

309.  Dr. Mahamood Aseef 42223138 82314 MS General surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 8 Years 

310.  Dr. Abdul Khader Mashook 31134006 120526 MS. M.Ch. General surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Days 

311.  Dr. Moin Mohammed Bhavikatti 59053878 70793 MS General surgery Senior Resident Permanent 10 Months 



312.  Dr. Hind Noorudheen Mulla 72231125 142058 MS General surgery Senior Resident  Permanent 9 Months 

313.  Dr. Tharun Joyappa K C 27428629 125254 MS General surgery Senior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

314.  Dr. Rashid Chirattayodantakath 26076330 139472 MS General surgery Senior Resident  Permanent 8 Months 

315.  Dr. Dushyanth Shetty 41587673 137125 MS General surgery Senior Resident Permanent 6 Months 

316.  Dr. Jayadev Balihallimath 35851339 

 

142809 

 

MS General surgery Senior Resident Permanent 6 Months 

317.  Dr. Calvin Roby 72866750 127432 MS General surgery Senior Resident Permanent 7 Months 

318.  Dr. Akshatha M 00952242 127746 MS General surgery Senior Resident Permanent 5 Months 

319.  Dr. Mradula Shetty 06724223 107008 MS General surgery Senior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

320.  Dr. Jeevan Nagaraj 96646606 126044 MS General surgery Senior Resident Permanent 3 Months 

321.  Dr. Ranjith B S 78682967 102303 MS General surgery Senior Resident Permanent 2 Months 

322.  Dr. Sam Joy 48767537 131830 MS General surgery Senior Resident Permanent 1 Month 

323.  Dr. Saranya B K 73846290 158723 MS General surgery Junior Resident Permanent 1 Month 

324.  Dr. Jishnu M 66412644 158627 MS General surgery Junior Resident Permanent 1 Month 

325.  Dr. Adil Muhammed 

 

72640500 132776 MBBS General surgery Junior Resident Permanent 9 Months 

326.  Dr. Chandregouda Patil 56503191 134309 MBBS General surgery Junior Resident Permanent 3 Years 

327.  Dr. Satyam Agarwal  92998014 143221 MBBS General surgery Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

328.  Dr. Mohammed Aasfaar Hussain 00003803 139044 MBBS General surgery Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

329.  Dr. Abdur Rahman Khursheed 21066483 150383 MBBS General surgery Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

330.  Dr. Abdul Mateen 65345749 112441 MBBS General surgery Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

331.  Dr. Aishwarya Khened 81643967 143486 MBBS General surgery Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

332.  Dr. Jabeen Banu Niyas Ahmed 

Golsangi 

88291828 

 

163854 

 

MBBS General surgery Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

333.  Dr. Tevarmani Ameer Sahil 23529110 152340 MBBS General surgery Junior Resident Permanent 11 Months 

334.  Dr. MD Mufessiruddin Naushad 88648248 132620 MBBS General surgery Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

335.  Dr. Syed Mahammad Muzammil 95168592 165011 MBBS General surgery Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

336.  Dr. Shreya Hegde 16114733 172862 MBBS General surgery Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

337.  Dr. Pallavi Pavithran 96969711 61809 MS ENT Professor HOD  Permanent 13 Years 

338.  Dr. Ashok Kumar M R 04621882 34086 DLO ENT Associate Professor Permanent 6 Years 

339.  Dr. Bhaskara M N 98977579 52854 MS ENT Associate Professor Permanent 11 Years 



340.  Dr. Anisa 49535390 105486 MS ENT Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 

341.  Dr. Anjan Kumar A N 64884529 73119 MS ENT Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 

342.  Dr. Sushan Shetty 73321054 109943 MS ENT Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 

343.  Dr. Prithvi 32391778 127930 MS ENT Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Months 

344.  Dr. Rohan M Dixith 59361602 120723 MS ENT Senior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

345.  Dr. Anet Jenifer D Souza 26589118 132317 MS ENT Senior Resident Permanent 6 Months 

346.  Dr. Vasudha Mulky 26594469 86599 DLO/DNB ENT Senior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

347.  Dr. Pratheeksha D 38525247 151731 MS ENT Senior Resident Permanent 1 month 

348.  Dr. Sreenivas Kamath K 51794664 117185 MS ENT Senior Resident Permanent 3 Days 

349.  Dr. George Alfred C.S 13909811 162028 MBBS ENT Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

350.  Dr. Muhammed Shammas 70521802 161312  MBBS ENT Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

351.  Dr. Shafeeda K K 66389813 101562 MBBS ENT Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

352.  Dr. Badrinath Talwar 45003776 107858 MS, DNB Ophthalmology Professor & HOD Permanent 12 Years 

353.  Dr. Asha 23027954 53078 DOMS, DNB Ophthalmology Professor Permanent 8 Years 

354.  Dr. Abdul Rahaman Khan D H 70036370 90311 MS Ophthalmology Associate Professor Permanent 5 Years 

355.  Dr. Vinaya 15737080 86511 MS Ophthalmology Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 

356.  Dr. Pallavi Kamath P 17107403 82856 MS Ophthalmology Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Years 

357.  Dr. Akshatha 98849459 98085 DO, DNB Ophthalmology Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Year 

358.  Dr. Mashitha M S 47852312 111616 MS Ophthalmology Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 

359.  Dr. Kavitha Kiran K P 58672662 75967 DO Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent 8 Years 

360.  Dr. Rachana Kotian 58727297 137481 MS Ophthalmology Senior  Resident Permanent 1 Year 

361.  Dr. Prabitha P B 66186813 118786 DOMS, DNB Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent 5 Month 

362.  Dr. Jayaram Deepak 15870627 137692 MS Ophthalmology Senior  Resident Permanent 3 Days 

363.  Dr. Navyashree G V 79538658 145153 MBBS Ophthalmology Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

364.  Dr. Mohammed Saad Zaki 00346855 152899 MBBS Ophthalmology Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

365.  Dr. Habiba Darwajkar 30108906 162865 MBBS Ophthalmology Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

366.  Dr. Anagha V Dandin 68903722 146622 MBBS Ophthalmology Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

367.  Dr. Sreelakshmi S 15412736 162897 MBBS Ophthalmology Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 



368.  Dr. Simran Kunnibhavi 06875571 165188 MBBS Ophthalmology Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

369.  Dr. Marium Renisha Basthikar 04835499 174248 MBBS Ophthalmology Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

370.  Dr. Amarnath Savur D 82779474 35691 D’Ortho, DNB Orthopaedics Professor & HOD Permanent 23 Years 

371.  Dr. Salauddin Arif K 95347193 33189 MS Orthopaedics Professor  Permanent 25 Years 

372.  Dr. Jalaluddeen M V 33717006 57896 MS Orthopaedics Professor Permanent 15 Years 

373.  Dr. Harikiran T Bangera  53764832 35441 MS Orthopaedics Professor Permanent 15 Years 

374.  Dr. Hashir Safwan U 50087158 75956 D’Ortho, MS Orthopaedics Professor Permanent 11 Years 

375.  Dr. Sandeep Shibli 41889034 36299 MS Orthopaedics Professor Permanent 10 Years 

376.  Dr. C Mohammed Yunus Salim  65664641 45193 D’Ortho, DNB Orthopaedics Associate Professor Permanent 6 Years 

377.  Dr. Avinash Kumar 26278388 94354 MS Orthopaedics Associate Professor Permanent 8 Years 

378.  Dr. Harramb Mittal 74482969 11- 41941 D’Ortho, DNB Orthopaedics Associate Professor Permanent 5 Years 

379.  Dr. Rakesh Sera 50054279 86517 MS, DNB Orthopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Years 

380.  Dr. Vishakh Kanicheri Gangadharan  49450769 KRL201700014

02KTK 

MS Orthopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Years 

381.  Dr. Ronak N Kotian 02685683 121809 MS Orthopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Year 

382.  Dr. Vishwas K 74767770 115425 MS, DNB Orthopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Years 

383.  Dr. Nirath S Hegde 34287644 132517 MS Orthopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 

384.  Dr. Ahmed Zelshan 25916499 111520 MS Orthopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 8 Months 

385.  Dr. Sushil K P 15549356 127647 MS Orthopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 8 Months 

386.  Dr. Gokul Vinod 92217097 65252 DNB Orthopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Months 

387.  Dr. Inas Ismail 11572230 111476 MS Orthopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Month 

388.  Dr. Shravan V Salian 07613375 122977 DNB Orthopaedics Senior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

389.  Dr. Shimyas Hussain 28673467 125297 MS Orthopaedics Senior Resident Permanent 8 Months 

390.  Dr. Muhammed Nuhman 48061646 125469 MS Orthopaedics Senior Resident Permanent 6 Months 

391.  Dr. Shashank S 74748680 141899 MS Orthopaedics Senior Resident Permanent 3 Months 

392.  Dr. Dhanush A.N 75446598 130522 MS Orthopaedics Senior Resident Permanent 11 Months 

393.  Dr. Nikil Jayasheelan 48415633 76933 MBBS Orthopaedics Junior Resident Permanent 15 Years 

394.  Dr. Mohammed Athahar K 77143648 137287 MBBS Orthopaedics Junior Resident Permanent 3 Years 

395.  Dr. Mohammed Tameez Ud Din 95137423 149737 MBBS Orthopaedics Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 



396.  Dr. Anmol Ramnikbhai Amipara 10597314 G-73221 MBBS Orthopaedics Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

397.  Dr. Hemanth Kumar 11422524 165499 MBBS Orthopaedics Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

398.  Dr. Shah Vatsalkumar Mineshkumar 24970894 

 

103661 MBBS Orthopaedics Junior Resident Permanent 10 Months 

399.  Dr. Yeshwanth A 46686084 183224 MBBS Orthopaedics Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

400.  Dr. Manish M Biradar 45512462 153201 MBBS Orthopaedics Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

401.  Dr. John Joe Jacob 41615143 84612 MBBS Orthopaedics Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

402.  Dr. Lakshmikanth H K 04587934 71483 MD Radio Diagnosis Professor & HOD Permanent 11 Years 

403.  Dr. Bolar Ram Prasad 94355439 29554 MD Radio Diagnosis Professor Permanent 29 Years 

404.  Dr. Richard Santosh Martis 40228494 78907 MD Radio Diagnosis Professor Permanent 14 Years 

405.  Dr. Desmond David Joachim  

D’Cruz 

06675860 32527 MD Radio Diagnosis Professor Permanent 9 Years 

406.  Dr. Suresh K K 35992236 91576 MD Radio Diagnosis Associate Professor Permanent 7 Years 

407.  Dr. Praveen N 12541520 100138 MD Radio Diagnosis Associate Professor Permanent 5 Years 

408.  Dr. Akshay A Reshmi 45820434 119315 MD Radio Diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Year 

409.  Dr. Taha Ismail 39563320 129858 MD Radio Diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 11 Months 

410.  Dr. Rizwan Karimkhan  27201234 91376 MD Radio Diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 9 Months 

411.  Dr. Aseefa C K 39583790 120059 MD Radio Diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 10 Months 

412.  Dr. Praveen Achar 31714667 46004 DMRD Radio Diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Months 

413.  Dr. Mehthab Mohammed Bava 54731379 116617 MD Radio Diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Months 

414.  Dr. Subhas Nagur 03652238 122261 MD Radio Diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 5 Months 

415.  Dr. Lathitha Sherrin V P 75571709 KRL201600008
34KTK 

MD Radio Diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 3 Years 

416.  Dr. Sushma M N 00670901 126631 MD Radio Diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 10 Months 

417.  Dr.Mohammed Aslam Ashraf  11710825 127012 MD Radio Diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 8 Months 

418.  Dr. M N Sumaira Farheen 66134892 130867 MD Radio Diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

419.  Dr. Shaikh Abrar Ahmed 43399225 133689 MD Radio Diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 4 Months 

420.  Dr. Abdul Kalam Shareef A K 33067440 111955 MD Radio Diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 7 Months 

421.  Dr.Tanya Leona Pinto 87723138 138848 MD Radio Diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 2Month 

422.  Dr. Bhulkees Beevi 23812405 129867 DNB Radio Diagnosis Senior  Resident Permanent 7 Months 



423.  Dr. Hemanth N 25511250 130891 MBBS Radio Diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 1 Month 

424.  Dr. Aditya Gautam 23564988 76979 MBBS Radio Diagnosis Junior Resident Permanent 10 Months 

425.  Dr. Samrat Abishek M 79506693 126141 MBBS Radio Diagnosis Junior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

426.  Dr. Agna Mariya Joy Attupuram 25281091 173403 MBBS Radio Diagnosis Junior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

427.  Dr. Rithika Shetty 87290264 178108 MBBS Radio Diagnosis Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

428.  Dr. Arathi Nambiar P 28726103 79832 MBBS Radio Diagnosis Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

429.  Dr. Shubhangi Seth 84859180 155372 MBBS Radio Diagnosis Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

430.  Dr. Ashish Appasaheb Patil 01772901 2017/04/1009 MBBS Radio Diagnosis Junior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

431.  Dr. Rekhalatha 60601671 41168 DGO DNB OBG Professor HOD Permanent 16 Years 

432.  Dr. Jameela Chirammal 92164341 29454 MD OBG Professor  Permanent 24 Years 

433.  Dr. Prema D cunha 95198289 25127 DNB, MD OBG Professor Permanent 27 Years 

434.  Dr. Sharan J Pal 93086523 40397 DNB OBG Professor Permanent 15 Years 

435.  Dr. Sharon Deepti Rasquinha 22094244 73404 MS OBG Professor Permanent 13 Years 

436.  Dr. Keerti Kyalakond 82795086 87319 DGO, DNB OBG Associate Professor Permanent 7 Years 

437.  Dr. Aswathi Amaresan 70104108 117084 MS OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 

438.  Dr. Ayisha Begam 29728301 MCI/11-39569 MS OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 7 Years 

439.  Dr. Ayshath Zahida T 74266332 127023 MS OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 10 Months 

440.  Dr. Idhalya Ravi 60125464 174799 MS OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 7 Months 

441.  Dr. Seema 94972657 98180 MS OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 

442.  Dr. Shruthi A 18700514 110297 MS OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Year 

443.  Dr. Sooraj Purandare 27444887 109417 DGO, DNB OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 

444.  Dr. Jayashree Raju Chalannavar 27419342 45067 DGO OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Months 

445.  Dr. Shreesha Marla 63084109 127552 MS OBG Assistant professor Permanent 4 Months 

446.  Dr. Noor Ayesha Begum 08020108 105233 MS OBG Assistant professor Permanent 3 Year 

447.  Dr. Harshitha P 09193034 114185 MS,  DNB OBG Assistant professor Permanent 3 Year 

448.  Dr. Dipika Shenoy 72868988 3104 DGO OBG Senior Resident Permanent 5 Years 

449.  Dr. Mowlika T 66637530 135060 MS OBG Senior Resident Permanent 10 Months 

450.  Dr. Asiya Afrah Ismail 88162471 134543 MS OBG Senior Resident Permanent 9 Months 



451.  Dr. Sayyada Siddikha 03839875 98902 DGO, DNB OBG Senior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

452.  Dr. Fathimath Sahala Shibi K S 15220800 129981 MS OBG Senior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

453.  Dr. Rakhsa H S 13079154 132144 MS OBG Senior Resident Permanent 3 Months 

454.  Dr. Ashfiya Afrath Mariyam 45290046 142197 MS OBG Senior Resident Permanent 1 Month 

455.  Dr. Saraswathi N 67929180 142651 MS OBG Junior Resident Permanent 1 Month 

456.  Dr. Mishriya K 49288519 142365 MS OBG Junior Resident Permanent 14 Days 

457.  Dr. Abhay Mohan Patel 96602949 154396 MBBS OBG Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

458.  Dr. Rashmi Gurnath Ummannavar 14430523 150479 MBBS OBG Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

459.  Dr. Akarsh T 93095265 127816 MBBS OBG Junior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

460.  Dr. Kanmani A 95841908 136096 MBBS OBG Junior Resident Permanent 10 Months 

461.  Dr. Chalasani Monica Chowdary 14484554 171531 MBBS OBG Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

462.  Dr. Lubna I Nalatwad 05031099 177650 MBBS OBG Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

463.  Dr. Zareena Fathima 91851450 138380 MBBS OBG Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

464.  Dr. Kunder Samuel Prakash 46704179 44698 MD,DA Anaesthesiology Professor & HOD Permanent 12 Years 

465.  Dr. Vincent Mathias 31841276 27984 MD Anaesthesiology Professor   Permanent 23 Years 

466.  Dr. Malathi Channappa Nandihalli 84953948 28164 MD Anaesthesiology Professor Permanent 27 Years 

467.  Dr. Jitesh Marian Rasquinha 98383985 55777 MD Anaesthesiology Professor Permanent 19 Years 

468.  Dr. Sudha Siddappa Helawar 42684385 91350 MD Anaesthesiology Associate Professor  Permanent 6 Years 

469.  Dr. Sambhram J Shenoy 88876142 89204 MD Anaesthesiology Associate Professor Permanent 7 Years 

470.  Dr. Mohamed Faizuddin 88164299 93048 DA, DNB Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor  Permanent 4 Years 

471.  Dr. Sudham Ramesh Shetty 29425066 108598 MD Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 

472.  Dr. Jyothsna Gopinathan N K 89802328 119052 MD Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 

473.  Dr. Sudha Shree P 9014866 107847 MD Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 

474.  Dr. Shubha V Hegde 54804264 118354 MD Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 

475.  Dr. Sohayl Khan 88847239 116451 MD Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 

476.  Dr. Ashwin A.B 75656583 109913 MD Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 

477.  Dr. Fathimath Rifna 45801081 118737 MD Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 10 Months 

478.  Dr. Jobin C Mathai 92040086 171164 MD Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 7 Months 



479.  Dr. Manasa V 91585151 123690 MD Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 3 Years 

480.  Dr. Swathi S 36854295 126838 MD  Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 11 Months 

481.  Dr. Muhammad Shabeer 66442895 132865 MD  Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 10 Months 

482.  Dr. Nikhil Chatra 85394673 137135 MD Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 8 Months 

483.  Dr. Kadeejathul Farheen 16702063 115372 MD Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 4 Months 

484.  Dr. Darshan D S 74763173 125149 MD Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 1Year 

485.  Dr.Mohammed Faizal Thiruthiyil 68610081 157420 MD Anaesthesiology Senior Resident  Permanent 2 Months 

486.  Dr. Madhu R 78067408 139167 MBBS Anaesthesiology Junior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

487.  Dr. Shahid Ahamed 66137446 160880 MBBS Anaesthesiology Junior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

488.  Dr. Athul Manoj 39833408 146186 MBBS Anaesthesiology Junior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

489.  Dr. Sarfraz Nawaz 61733135 87753 MBBS Anaesthesiology Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

490.  Dr. Rubaa Sheik 28260582 157201 MBBS Anaesthesiology Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

491.  Dr. Syed Yaser Zuhaer 
79019007 150746 

MBBS Anaesthesiology Junior Resident Permanent 
11 Months 

492.  Dr. Raviprakash Kaje  37010556 
 

32524 MS (Gen. 
Sur.) 

Emergency 
Medicine 

Professor & HOD Permanent Total Exp 18 Yrs 
E.M 2 Year 

493.  Dr. Umesh Hanumegowda 76618573 

 

24936 MD (Ortho) Emergency 

Medicine 
Professor Permanent Total Exp 20 Yrs 

E.M 3 Years 

494.  Dr. Malligurki Vamsi Krishna  98480986 

 

54861 MS (Gen.Sur) Emergency 

Medicine 
Professor Permanent Total Exp 12 Yrs 

E.M 1 year 

495.  Dr. Ananth Prasad Rao H T 6527126 
 

81127 MD 
(Anaesthesia) 

Emergency 
Medicine 

Associate Professor Permanent Total Exp 11 Yrs 
E.M 2 Years 

496.  Dr. Chiruvella Vijaya Kumar  44292577 

 

54420 

 

MS (Ortho) Emergency 

Medicine 
Associate Professor Permanent Total Exp 7 Yrs 

E.M 1 Year 

497.  Dr. Penchala Pradeep Batta 28882212 

 

64893 

 

MS(Ortho) Emergency 

Medicine 
Associate Professor Permanent Total Exp 6 Yrs 

E.M 1 year 

498.  Dr. Vijay Kumar S S  49950760 
 

111180 MD, DNB 
(Emergency 

Med.) 

Emergency 
Medicine 

Associate Professor Permanent 4 Years 

499.  Dr. Prashanth R P 91303937 

 

87316 MD 
(Anaesthesia) 

Emergency 

Medicine 
Assistant Professor Permanent Total Exp 6 Yrs 

E.M 3 Years 

500.  Dr. Boorapu Rupavathi 91481907 
 

APMC/FMR/968
68 

 

MD (Emergency 

Med.) 
Emergency 
Medicine 

Assistant Professor Permanent 11 Months 

501.  Dr. Sibgathullah G K 87572329 131532 MD (Emergency 

Med.) 
Emergency 
Medicine 

Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 

502.  Dr. Khoushik K H 93345043 

 

124939 

 

MD 

(Gen.Med) 

Emergency 

Medicine 
Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 



503.  Dr. Ashwin S Bhat 14384268 

 

124182 MS (Ortho) Emergency 

Medicine 
Senior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

504.  Dr. Naveen Kumar R 43671533 
 

131328 MS (Ortho) Emergency 
Medicine 

Senior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

505.  Dr. Srushti B C 67220091 

 

122689 

 

MD 
(Anesthesia) 

Emergency 

Medicine 
Senior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

506.  Dr. Javed Mohsin 82993597 

 

93130 

 

DNB (Emer. 

Med.) 

Emergency 

Medicine 
Senior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

507.  Dr. Rishab Jain 72964362 129560 MS (Ortho) Emergency 
Medicine 

Senior Resident Permanent Total Exp 2 Yr 
E.M 1Year 

508.  Dr. Gururaj Galagali 93374258 101559 MS (Ortho) Emergency 

Medicine 
Senior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

509.  Dr. Chandan B M 51539968 126320 MD 
(Anesthesia) 

Emergency 

Medicine 
Senior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

510.  Dr. Abhishek Gowda G B 34009313 125526 MS (Ortho) Emergency 
Medicine 

Senior Resident Permanent 6 Months 

511.  Dr. Sushma K 63703055 98423 MD 
(Anesthesia) 

Emergency 

Medicine 

Senior Resident Permanent 4 Months 

512.  Dr. Raveeena V Chavan 85186033 134035 MD 
(Anesthesia) 

Emergency 

Medicine 

Senior Resident Permanent 2 Months 

513.  Dr. Afeefa M Hakeem 75227894 161389 MBBS Emergency 

Medicine 
Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

514.  Dr. Nehla Tahim I B 82510886 110647 MBBS Emergency 
Medicine 

Junior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

515.  Dr. Shambhavi 12805335 131886 MBBS Emergency 

Medicine 
Junior Resident Permanent 2 Year 

516.  Dr. Mohit Mohan 292729 78032 MBBS Emergency 

Medicine 
Junior Resident Permanent 2 Years 

517.  Dr. Ubedullah Abdulmunaf Karigar 94277848 152619 MBBS Emergency 
Medicine 

Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

518.  Dr. Dennis Shaji 14902866 84994 

 

MBBS Emergency 

Medicine 
Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

519.  Dr. Manjunath Patil 96935369 164150 MBBS Emergency 

Medicine 
Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

520.  Dr. Suheel Banakar 47232411 154177 MBBS Emergency 
Medicine 

Junior Resident Permanent 1 Year 

521.  Dr. Mohamed Mustafa Abdul 

Khader  
68387366 1313A MDS Dentistry  Professor  Permanent 26 Years  

522.  Dr.  Bhargavi Muralikrishna 17271294 31521A  MDS Dentistry Associate Professor  Permanent 7 Years 

523.  Dr. Rashi 16329145 47121A MDS Dentistry Assistant Professor  Permanent 11 Months 

524.  Dr. Disha Dip 45901407 49234 A MDS 
Dentistry 

Senior Resident  Permanent 3 Month 



 

                                             

                            

 

 

525.  Dr. Sridevi K 79166013 45675 A MDS Dentistry Senior Resident Permanent 3 month 

526.  Dr. Manish k Poojary 15299704 48541 A MDS Dentistry Senior Resident Permanent 7 Days 


